2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 29 Jun 2018 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 29 Jun 2018 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
6" Compact Fluorescent
Vertical Remodel IC
Downlight
Features
Remodel Compact Flourescent IC Housing for (1)
vertical mounted lamp with integral NPF electronic
ballast.
Airtight with lensed trims.
Housing adjusts 1 3/8" to accommodate different ceiling
thicknesses.
Feed thru listed housing with thermal protector.
7 1/2" ht allows use in 2x8 construction.
UL Listed for damp location.
Specifications
Wattage 13W - 26W
Voltage 120V
Lamp Type CFL
Damp LocationListed
Dimensions
Product Numbers
Item Lamp type Watts Voltage
EL27RHE13ICA CFL 13W 120V
EL27RHE18ICA CFL 18W 120V
EL27RHE26ICA CFL 26W 120V